0 &

P S
PURSEERT

=

Elatech | BAFIEHIZ=




I ®
I
[ ]

ech

Elatech | Technology in Motion.

Val Brembilla (BG)
Italy

AUTRORIZATION
CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

JET CHEN SHIN YEN CO.,LTD.
NO.16,ALY.152,LN.428,SEC.3,
WENHUA RD.,RENDE DIST
TAINAN CITY

is an authorized distributor of ELATECH products in
TAIWAN

First issue: 2017.01.01

Current issue: 2018.01.01

Expiring date: 2018.12.31




= i rﬂ
EE’[(e:Cth Technology in Motion. FDAEEE% Qf m

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE
MATERIALS INTENDED FOR FOOD CONTACT

Herewith we declare that the raw materials TPU16 —= TPU17 — TPU19B - TPU20 - TPU21 - TPU23 -
TPU27 — PU52 [*] used to manufacture ELATECH belts, comply with the requirements of the
following regulations:

e USA: FDA 21CFR177.1680 “polyurethane resins”

e USA: FDA 21CFR177.2600 “related to rubber articles intended for repeated use”

e Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004 on materials and articles intended to come into contact
with food as amended.

e Regulation (EU) No 10/2011 relating to plastic materials and articles intended to come into
contact with foodstuffs as amended

According to the above-mentioned regulations, it respects the overall and specific migration limits:

Sample & Food Simulants Test lasting T of testing Test Result

Ethanol 10% 8h 40°C No detectable migration
72h 40°C No detectable migration
240h 40°C No detectable migration

Ethanol 50% gh 40°C No detectable migration
72h 40°C No detectable migration
240h 40*C MNo detectable migration

Corn Oil 8h 40°C No detectable migration
72h 40*C Mo detectable migration
240h 40°C No detectable migration

This declaration of compliance relates exclusively to the TPU compound specified herein in the
state which it is placed on the market. Any components added, handling effected or modifications
carried out subsequently are expressly excluded. The present declaration ceases to be valid in the
event that the use of the product is not in conformance with the conditions specified in the
applicable regulations

This warranty and all responsibility connected to it are according to ELATECH® S.r.l."s conditions of
sale. This certificate of compliance has a validity of 2 years

Issue Date 10/02/2017

Quality Management System

[*] These codes refer to our instruction 1752-84 and technical catalogue

PS2

2

}EH |Ir- 1lI r"% R, . i r)] .'D‘. Y 9491'&” C&)@,
o odll T <] AR )/ (] .
N ﬂ%l—l il H1 =T U O ol 0 &

A
2 3 3
Elatech srl Via Fonte Solforosa,1 - 24012 Val Brembilla (BG) Italy &NV'G%
tel.+39 0345 330311 - Fax +39 0345 330330 - info@elatech.com - www.elatech.com 150 5001

15622-17 REV.1 10/02/2017 Cod.Fisc. e PIVA IT02907330167 REA BG 341548 - Cap.Sociale (i.v.) € 99.000,00



03

ELATECH M OPEN END

Widﬁh




ELATECH®M - OPEN END FIO%
ELATECH® MEZE R EERE100M @ A{KRBERIZEHERNEE
SR ERENEEMLRSMERE - IFilEa SEgIEESRER

ELATECH® V- Jointed &%
ELATECH®*VEME2HMO%&EANBRER S %R

Y IR AR M e B IBRE AT R oK
HFES &4
HPLS AL
XHPLEB S 14HE
INOXT#55H A S IRahitiRE
- ARAMID (Kevlar® ERMERYT w4
- MAFEEE
- $5TRERER
- EE{FE)
« TOTAL PROTECTIONZ 2 BB T2 Eah

ELATECH PUB ZEERIY R &R St indE
RoHS 2002/95/EC  94/9/CE ATEX (&) 112G-22D
ISO 956313 EAZAEEAFDAIR %

AT10 adin  sATIO il
50° L L &
Sl 7
10 =l [ 100 el
L] 150

wiah I ATKS K6 Width T ATKI0 K13 K6
32 \/% - 32

gg = |~ ?2

100




05

Width i
Imm) RTD14M Jddy
12 40
20 55
30 85
50 100
a5 115
Width Width
I mx oty (E/100)
025 025
050 031
100 037
200 050
400 075
100
150
200
400
Width
()
12,5
25
Width i
Iz ah i F2.5 lagth
10
o T e — " m— e e e 50
_t ----------- e 3 el L L) :' 30 * , I ?5
2 %
!
100
Width — i
[m,mjl | ‘ AT10 TP (otal Protection) ?g{ﬂ }h
10 .
|| 2 ‘ | |z
1E i S 4 3
| 50 F!{ ---- o ﬂ - 50
k 75 100
. T AT . HTD RTD

Width
[V 100)

_______________________

w

B

o
1.91

050
075

150
200

400




10
B
(=]

B sosv Width i sTD14Mm ey

| | 20

I PoLyv K

o] [

| ERE TOTAL PROTECTION I POLY-VK

W5




ELA-flex SD™

£l
SATECH Fuzsrsaﬂl““o

ﬁ
bl

ELATECH® PUR SEERFRETSEEITE

RoHS 2002/95/EC  94/9/CE ATEX (&) 112G-22D

ISO 9563 AFEIRAE

A FDAKERE

T profile
5
110
120
RTD profile
5M
8M
14M

¢

.

g

F g

AT profile
{\——F\——?; ATS
AT10
STD profile
5M
8M
14M




ELA-flexSD™ E4EFEF

FRSH DR DSANTHEPUERAS - /2B EIEEE - SRR {E&HEES
E it 2 8h 1 {FEFE B ANS B SiEx AV IEI8EE
BRSNS ZEEE - £EFRA800mmE20000mm
FitiRE RSB EMEREMER o

HFTRICAR
- HFEE E1%
- HPLE14RE
- XHPL#ES1%8E
- ARAMID (Kevlar®) B4R 7 fmi
- IEE S AT LR T HAE
- EHRAYTT AR

ATM10

25

EAGLE profile ATK10 - K6 profiles FLAT

el

5M fn EE;::-:E-: i 5:—!:.=:+:-::—:zj- “
8M k\ /TN . ey
10M —

14M :F—s—i N




09

ISYNCH BELTS

1)
i

S

&;

" .1 \\‘:‘;’QK{“\

y ELATECH®iSync™ RE&E®F
7 BT R AT
. SIS
BT B A R RS

. S AT

B R E BB B E AR A E S A
. E RS Keviar 138718
- {38/ -30°C / +100°C

- T &FDAIR%E
Standard iSync " sleeve belt sizes
N h | N h | N L h | N Ls h
48 120 92 230 127 317,5 216 540
58 145 98 245 132 330 240 600
64 160 106 265 137 3425 260 650
71 177.5 111 2775 162 380 312 780
72 180 114 285 168 420 366 915
80 200 116 290 192 480 380 950
84 210 122 305 200 500 590 1475




ELATECH®iSync™ {REEF

BEIFTASERERES » (B REBIEPURIAERE St el Keviar S fmak 147
EEERFERENCREEREREEMEMARS o SHRIIRETIE
FFFLER - FBELATECH®iSync™ EimIF R 454 - HILER N ERS4RE
RIFTBHEA -

140
120 +30% SN _
< 100 =  Power — = R -
=1 . S incrase TE AT/ 2B AR T B L AB% QY S
s “ R = B S S
Y g 4 BT HAE B A B30 o B SIS
40 @ NS SR T N T e
[ *,,._,Gi\,..‘.fg‘(ﬂﬁ_ Sy
0 5 ¥ é:::"rf -‘l"‘:'- -
Polyurethane ISync™T-AT Bal TR o
T-AT 7 T
il s N e
EmfE R A R IFR EEREEE -
- Bh 1 FEERE) «T25~T5-~T10~ AT5~ AT10~ L
-RESHBE - DT5 » DT10%EHE ¥ ta{HE) -
- BEEEK i
- ELHRE (IFENLEES) FHIEEYE -

- ELATECH®iSync™®RILIERBINTL  « MXL » XL * HTD5M
- ELATECH®iSync™ a] LLig#r N T

01 19w M
T =2
- e =

- SRR Lnan | Shew Lnan | SHeR lham | Wrmem ‘o | Shies e o
Z Z Z Z Z RN '.,::
| 1 -
33 165 65 325 91 455 128 640 188 940 R -
37 185 66 330 92 460 130 650 198 990
40 200 68 340 95 475 132 660 200 1000
43 215 70 350 96 480 135 675 215 1075
44 220 71 355 100 500 138 690 220 1100
45 225 72 360 102 510 140 700 223 11156
49 245 73 365 105 525 144 720 228 1140
50 250 75 375 109 545 145 725 240 1200
51 255 78 390 110 550 150 750 243 1215
52 260 80 400 112 560 156 780 253 1265
b4 270 82 410 1S 575 160 800 263 1315
55 275 84 420 118 590 163 815 270 1350
56 280 85 425 120 600 166 830 27 1355
59 295 86 430 122 610 168 840 276 1380
60 300 88 440 124 620 170 850 288 1440
61 305 89 445 125 625 172 860
64 320 90 450 126 630 180 900




~

-

:
PO
dLAr

P I =
/_f 1irsw—jl !»

:q_l:i ‘\"_-‘(L'

F

' o

11

11l ANLE
N}meer Length N%.rmber Length | Number Length | Number Length
T10 {mm) 0 t?eth (mm) o] tgeth {mim) (o] t th  [mm)]
il 7 2
] 'ﬂ-"’: : st
—n W 26 260 66 660 a7 970 139 1390
- 32 320 69 690 98 980 140 1400
35 350 70 700 100 1000 142 1420
37 370 72 720 101 1010 144 1440
40 400 75 750 105 1050 145 1450
41 410 78 780 108 1080 146 1460
44 440 80 800 110 1100 150 1500
45 450 81 810 111 1110 156 1560
48 480 84 840 114 1140 160 1600
50 500 85 850 115 1150 161 1610
53 530 88 880 120 1200 170 1700
55 550 89 390 121 1210 175 1750
56 560 90 900 124 1240 178 1780
60 600 91 910 125 1250 180 1800
61 610 92 920(*) 130 1300 188 1880
63 (*)  630(*) 95 950 132 1320 196 1960
65 650 96 960 135 1350 225 2250
* also available with no gap between teeth for vacuum application
SEER lnan | SHrmem ‘fhan | SEeS 'ena | She ‘fRd
50 500 84 840 115 1150 148 1480
53 530 88 880 120 1200 150 1500
56 560 89 890 121 1210 160 1600
58 580 92 920 125 1250 170 1700
L2 Z 60 600 96 960 128 1280 | 172 1720
61 610 98 980 130 1300 180 1800
66 660 100 1000 132 1320 186 1860
70 700 101 1010 135 1350 194 1940
73 730 105 1050 136 1360
78 780 108 1080 140 1400
80 800 110 1100 142 1420
Number Len Number Length |Number Length
DT 5 o] tgeth 9 DT10 o] tgeth mm] |o rtzeeth (mim)
a2 410 26 260 121 1210
92 460 53 530 124 1240
118 590 63 630 125 1250
124 620 66 660 132 1320
' : 150 750 72 720 135 1350
163 8156 84 840 142 1420
s | 3 172 860 92 920 | 161 1610
188 940 98 980 188 1880
220 1100



Number Length Number Length
AT 5 o] t§eth [m:%tj o] tgeth {mr%}
45 225 122 610
51 255 132 660
56 280 142 710
60 300 144 720
68 340 150 750
75 375 156 780
78 390 165 825
84 420 172 860
90 450 195 975
91 455 210 1050
100 500 225 1125
109 545 300 1500
120 600

Number  Length Number Length
L oP teegr [ir% of teet| (iry
Z z
60 22,5 76 28,5
64 24 80 30
68 25,5 136 51

72 27 144 54




ELATECH SYNCRO-MAX™

B,
i

3 s e R

ELATECH® SYNCRO-MAX™ EM&%E REE[F & X
B[R RmaERs - ERANREMARERRHECEES o

Width Width

T10 (mm) H (in)

200 8

250 10

300 T 12

350 14

12.70
400 L - & 16
450 18

500 20




ELATECH® SYNCRO-MAX™ BiRE SR HitE
HRSHRPUR R BEAIL5EKevlarSF imiz - B2 Htiama R

RF k2 B RIZBE) 0 BIFpIEhEM - ESMRSI/EMEE

R E/HERHFIER - RFTRENEEIRD  FEEASMEHEED -
PUB SR EIRAK ~ Fh - MIEE ~ MitDE ~ M mAgER LS -

EmiEE

- FFEFDARRERPUR AR

- PAZ /| PARBB AR EIE S

- B EBEL E ERAVE (LB E

- feBEfh ~ BB ~ 128 - PU ~ PVCRIERE

- BELEAY TR T FLEAGR B IR B S FE B K U B4l

= m fE A
FEREERMMZIEREEES
WEREE  1BERHE  RE BE - £8 - AV - BIEFEENEEK -




15

ELATECH®EMF RN IZHREE R &
RIRLEE | FEEIREE A B X 52
A LIS EAVKELATECH® V- Jointed &4

a] LLIE () Bz [A{&5% K2 {8 FE 15 d
ELATECH® EMF#5 5/ \wm 1SR &l
A LUMEREEEES BN R SR Hx 4




ELATECH" EFT False Tooth System 7/
AR E RS E BN T S 4
2 e A LU R A e Ehs /f /
AR SRS ML B - REEREOERE - 4
EFTR]HABRATI0 ~ ATK10 ~ AT20 ~ HFIXHEZ#Y ' 5

B SR OERES BE ~ PAZ ~ PAREZTE TR 4

EFTIZH T 55 5 BEsHI /
o (BRI EIAMR S B AR E

o AT LL{E A B AR A AR5

o [Fl— ISR AT LU R AR A8

o SOET IR (B AR RO PR TR B — R RO R
o HAFDAT B R SHSET ¥




17

SPECIAL BELTS

Mechanical Processing #&## 1T
A S EASE - TESAEAITE - %55 - BEREITRFE
28 LRSI RERE -

B EOK I LA ] fREERBARRIAERK ©
FREEZThREKEDFLAMT » AT LLBIE HE RS FZAR
HEIEERZ ~ #EZIESFANRA



ELATECH* I Z AR BRI BAKXER
TRIEEHEMEEZRYEEET ~ /B4R » PVC » PURIISIAIZEE
BETRIAVFRBR A TR BERMY A ERIAN °

A%~ UAFE - MIAE4E - MItDE - mbimAs - Milges - MiSia
A LR A S FDARERE B



BIRHRE
CELLULAR |

PURIZBRVEMRME TR - IRIBAMHAMEEIRASERRERIE - JEXE G S
TRAVER : B6ITATR - ARkt « SRR - BEMBELE -

- RRERS : CoXBRER
R
KIS Ef il e 21 =) PEIFA] [Mmmj BE | Wt R HE k| #ERCo
£
Microcellular % h
CFX CELLOFLEX elastomeric brown / yellow| - 3-10 +80°C | ogium | 0.3 No 16
polyurethane
POR POROL cellular rubber I:-I?GK ca 15 3, 5, 8,10,15 +70°C me?i?um 1,0 No 5}
PU YELLOW i 2,3,4,5 - =
PYS50 50 polyurethane yellow 50 5 810 +T0°C | pigh 0,4 No 20
PY70 PUYELLOW polyurethane ol 70 23,45 | apc| @ 03 | No | 18
70 yellow 6, 8,10 high z
SYLOMER B . G
SYL-B BLUE Elastomeric PUR Bie 6,12, 25 FT0%C | s | 105 No 12
: # th
SYL-V | SYLOMER GREEN Elastomeric PUR green - 6,12, 25 +70°C | cium | 05 No 14
SYL-M | SYLOMER BROWN Elastomeric PUR brﬁn 6,12, 25 +70°C me:;um 0,5 No 15

19



PU - PVCER

PVCERSRIERAREM RIFROMBLE - BAMER - KIE - MELX - SEME KalH

A LR ABBFDARBE RAAR & LAY o

PURRTR & RMEIAIRIBLEE: - REiR R iFROMIEEE -
TRIZEMAFREENPURRETRE  BARAMIT - MEMBIEIE -
RIBZ K AT LR MFDARSE R iR S A AT # o

B/ R EPRG] : CoX BRREE

R
s i HE e | PR | BE o | geae | B8 | gaesesc,
[°ShA]|  [mm] :
£
FBPU FISHBONE PU i PU & 70 /85 4 70°C o+ 0,7 N 18
transparent e medium ' g
FBPVC FISHBONE PVC BPVC H 65 4 80°C & 0,7 Yes 18
white i high :
: f'.r'- J
iEER " =
PUR70 PURT70 PU transparent 70 2-5 +70°C high 0,7 MNo 25
iEEH =
PUR8S PURs85 PU transparent 85 2-5 +70°C high 0,6 No 30
PVCW PVC BIANCO PVC = 60 23 90°C o 1,0 Y 35
white ca - + madurs | A es
PVCG PVC GREEN PVC ® ca 40 1 +80°C & 0,9 No 40
green high :
Thermoplastic # o th
SG50R SUPERGRIP 50 R ool o 55 45-12 +80°C medium | 92 No 12
SG60 SUPERGRIP 60 GL PVC g ca 40 45 90°C ;5 0,9 No 12
green ' 5 medium \
SG70 SUPERGRIP 70Y PU ol 70 4.5 +80°C & 0,8 No 12
yellow ’ high '
MG MINIGRIP PVC PVC & ca 65 1,5 +100°C + 0,7 No 40
green 2 medium !

20



BETE
RUBBER

S Z T RSEEREMMEE S RS « XIAZE » ELATECH® BRBEREISEERAMFZTRANEXER -
ST RELE - AMMIE - BWBETE - FHANDRE -

B/ R EPRG] : CoX BRREE

fER
S ERiL HE me | ZE | BE | ae | g | B8 aaewec
[°Sh A] [mm] .
£
# = &
SGSO0T SUPERGRIP 50 RT natural rubber £ 50 4,5 +80°C o 1.0 No 15
#1 24-32-48 - &
LTX LINATEX natural rubber e ca 40 6.4-80-96 +70°C e 1.1 No 15
LTR LINATRILE nitrile rubber 1 ca b5 3-6 +110°C G 1,0 No 20
orange medium :
NBR NITRILE nitrile rubber R 65 - +110°C & 0,7 No 18
black high :
#I . &
TNX TENAX /ISOGUM rubber el 40 2-15 +60°C o 0,75 No 15
FKM 2 x =)
VTN VITON Flioriclaciamer black ca7s 2/4 +275°C high 0,7 No 30
' % 3-4-5-6-8 &
RP400 YELLOW RUBBER y natural rubber ca 35 1i0-12-15 +65°C 1,2 No 13
_ : yellow low
e 20-25-30
\_'f,
CRX CORREX ara rubber & ca 40 6-10 60°C & 0,6 No 15
P brown i low "




ERZN T
SPECIAL

BIKRERBAIRREBETEME - LURERFTZIGRETEX °

B/ R EPRG] : CoX BRREE

R
KB B HE me | EE | BE | e g | R gogimec,
[°Sh A] [mm] .
£
Thermoplastic Ik )
APL APL compound red-purple 55 3.5 +60°¢ high 0,7 No 25
SLC SILICONE Silicone rubber BR 30 3-10 200°C = 1,0 No 20
transparent ik high ,
" 3 ; &
SLCF SILICONE FDA Silicone rubber blue 30 3-10 +220°C high 1,1 Yes 20
Thermoplastic # =
TGS50 TECNOGUM 50 rubber compound red ca 50 1-6 +80°C high 0,7 No 25
Thermoplastic #I . =)
TG70 TECNOGUM 70 rubber compound red cavo 1-6 +80°C high 0,6 No 30
CHRL CHROME LEATHER Chrome leather & - 3 +80°C E 0,8 No 30
grey / blue high 2
TZ26 TZ PAR Teflon A - 03 +80°C 5 0,18 N -
red ) high g 9
Thermoplastic #I = §
APLM MULTIRIB compound red 60 35 +80°C medium - No -

22



23

[erEh

NYLON FABRIC

SR ERETMIHEERRE - SR EH I EEEES -
ERERSRENERRRIEEP - TiERHEBNFELEENEES -

1REPAZ ' WH/ERET [FEEEMARE - FEEERS B R &

HEfE - #Mu=07

BEPAR @ THEHET [REERERE -
PAZ-PAR : TFraEIMEEILEEEE © [EfEf - =035
K5 PSR

TZ11 RMpPAZ EEERET

-

TZ21 HHEPAR N HEERES

| "/ 11i.
TZ15 MEREPAZ |! EEA NSRS
TZ25 IAREPAR

/ HENFEERS
"{///ff :




ELADRIVE
18 L EHEERRE - IR ALRIRAERER R b B S

ELATECH® #f FETEHErEEZ1E - =" Elatech
www.elatech.com

ﬁ

R i ot g e gt s 0000

ELADRIVER—EE#EERR ' EENENA » RES

BiEEHER = Elatech

"
B e s s enf8 T ] -
B pa s wradd B W] -
Mt 34 st s o s o e dars

i
i

FiERS B #h -
ELADRIVE#IREFRFERF BB 3 o (H51SRBAVRR RRIRERE S

i B R
ELADRIVE =R % S EhzBhRE#REF - 518 R RERVERRERE eunrecnsi®

'ia Fonbe Scllorss, 1
24012 Vil Brombila (BG) - Rala ATEHIN
J LOOITY

o, aladech Putpurciiane bols

Pt Namised o4 Tapsn Bosed paibsy Bpecial
Noarmbar of Toom n

Plch carmion [rmm] L
et (RPN v

ELADRIVERATE ER X IEEMGTE © 21 {EF8)Eddnix 2

Saa Losa o6 5 [N] .

ARt E E B I BN F iR o RUR AR TR AT 5 A

DRIVE TENSICNING

(= ] Lol Tirearmrrsnoed rcuring ene ]
Bl Sipiawn gy v e Woriing leason K]

oot Rt ' Dttt W]

Poerarit nagtireg U] wr Cfostenimmy

Catuiatod Sonade Fackr i3 Loaad Py

Lirwhi S s (] VI 0 Py Ml

N ()] = Wibeaton Fregquincy g

Dehvon
Pt rogrmias bor S ik Py L pcial
Bl
b
L]
e

SFEBFEE
it R |
g

3
¥



25

ELATECH?® ElaCleats
EFARBSEDR - Al FEKCADEPDFHE

BEMt TEEANSIEHERTE - ELATECH" 2|t T ZIEF LR o

ElaCleatsifig T B r] LI RIREETE AR EIELE

A] LLR&Rs & s E HE 1B AY2D 3D E K -

www.elatech.com

=
1 Eatecr
oo :ﬁmmng e
H%Eﬁ \h\é :"'mmnu welE] |
= 7 L | C—

ElaCleats #35&hR & fiERs 58 $iAYSREA R <f . B o e

HiE  BHLF
ElaCleats MEESB AN - BEABANEHR A EE - kL
BRI S

48 Sebdtiorts eovewngs - TTASD AEPHT [hots el ' [y
B Vewshsa  Seumass  Peets ! Lo x|

PHea? AU+ B G KM b

=Ems =
ElaCleats B ZIERYIEIESEIE » RIBREAVERXIEH 5

o =B DRAWINGS® & 0 &



ELATECH® ElaCleats
R

ST = AZiEIE - FRkE » AEER

RT = fE18 £77 2 BaNAZ

/ ’ TR - TAXE  AET—  HHEELSAK  BUSASKE

‘ I TT - RO —HAGESEE LML HGBAE - MLAREETA TR

f P AN- BROMENHER—BEE

W e mssrmnamsmnrs . tereeezE-SE - BRI
» ‘ CR - B RAMERTL AU SV Bl - AT HENE

¢ O CY - AEEMEKFHOEGH L

5 SP - EABNIAEIE - B8 R WY R S e A
..Q’ £ H AR wo e 4

26



GAINER

PowerTransmission G P T- 8 0 0 __ %I

N X

dsea
=5

o RS  HE - ERFIIKESCHEE -
o EFRBEMME - SEUNEHRET -
o HEEERIESNESZIREREHRBRE
o FIHMRARE S | BIRIR
o OJPIFAREIRSESR Hz B N / Ibf BU3R DA -

REE)TiE

* BAmaRiE = 1THz BURRZE < 1%RRERIL -

B B GPT-800 RFRE
AIEEE 10 ~ 800 Hz AR
BAneRE  t1Hz REES
HERE < 1% TIRTER
FEREEE 0~9.99 m WA E
RaE@ 0~ 9999 Kaim HARY
BIERE 85%RH| AMER T
\ - ‘ B BIER SRR LIRR
SR EBRHETRTE 1PS Bi5TIRIESS 1PS oV BTt
LS MR AT 187 6 1PS (e RY L E 28

-5~70C

2{TLCD 16117
10 EEREER

oV EEM
PLASTIC ABS
80x126x37 mm
226x178x50 mm

1PS

1PS [RECPSRIESRIAE  1PS



PowerTransmission

S/ R

=3 —

H‘!.lL_ e a——

T#REHLINE o

m RE5  AE - R TEREIWME -

n BRSIER T - fitsly - SR B BEREEZ AR -
n ERSERE - BE 5 iIRBHERIRS -

m OFFEEIURIERR+360° KER - BNBREBEREZ -
n B IERETIFGE - BMEEEX -

n ERTIEMAERS - BAEREERIEE -

REER

# A LK-15000C K T E 360°0CER
EEIFR Closs Ta W IE 28 S\BEZEI X 3pcs
TEINE <5mw B 1R IR BRI

EEI T, 78° BRI ) B Sme2BORE
EER K 630-650nm R 5 82x42x42 mm LxWxH
HIEBE <0.5mm/0.2° & 8 2409

IZERE -5°~50° NIRRT 235x180x60 mm LxWxH
FEMFELE CRI23A 3V i@ & B 9409

ENEy ERIRE48/)\FF EFIYETE TWPAT.NO.M307747

BRMRIEDIN

A E AR o

28



29

PU il o

ZH R RE S iR
T2.5 T5 T10 T20
) i
& ATRATS AT10 AT20

3M 5M 8M 14M _
HTD. STD. RPP. PCGT. PGGT. EAGLE, .~

\I



W= XF TRASCO® &
ATEX 94/9/EC #R&65E A

@ GR 15 % B I o 23
ES &5 b7 i gl =3

TRASCO BiEf =R I R a5 T TNHE = {FIEEN 7RI RIEF
HERREERIRENAVREIRE - WEBES @ RAREMKE

30



EmExERAT

S ® | aBaEMCRENER=R4288152F 1658
TEL : 06-2791658 FAX : 06-2791657
E-mail : power.jetchen@msa.hinet.net

PowerTransmission www.jetchen.com.tw

JCO10118-B-2



	00
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

